Create Event Design ORDER #006256
10621 Midway Ave.

Cerritos, CA 90703 Bellisimo Events
(562) 474-8222

PO: Order Date: April 3, 2025

Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt
Anaheim Hills

Description Qtty Price Total

Front of House

Truss Structure - Goal Post 1 $575.00 T $575.00
18'x 10'h | Color Cover:

Concrete Base 2 $95.00 T $190.00
Total Front of House $765.00
General
Sofa - 8ft 2 $350.00 T $700.00
Side Chair 4 $175.00 T $700.00
Ottoman - 6 $55.00 T $330.00
Coffee Table 2 $150.00 T $300.00
Low Top Table - 36" Rnd 4 $13.00 T $52.00
Linen - 108" Rnd 4 $28.50 T $114.00
Banquet Table, 8ft 1 $15.00 T $15.00
For Airbrush
Linen - 8ft 1 $28.50 T $28.50
Lighting Wash 1 $175.00 T $175.00

Airbrush Station

- Los Angeles Dj Booth - 6ft | Color: 1 $250.00 T $250.00

Carson Cocktail Table, White 2 $110.00 T $220.00
White

Lacquered Table, White Base - 4' X 8' 1 $250.00 T $250.00

Entangled Chair, White 30 $16.50 T $495.00
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Description

Tennis Court

Services

Notes

Entangled Barstool, White

Leko - With Ground Support
Custom Gobo
String Lights - 280'

Truss Tower - 14
Cover Color:

Concrete Base -
Tower Support

Lanterns - White

Dance Floor-16'x 18’

Low Top Table - 36" rnd
Linen - 120" Rnd

Patio Umbrella - Off White 9ft
w. Base

Entangled Chair, White

Trucking
Install Crew
Strike Crew

1.5% W.C Fee
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Qtty Price

6 $26.00 T
1 $125.00 T
1 $0.00 T
1 $490.00 T
6 $150.00 T
6 $95.00 T
35 $12.00 T
1 $1,008.00 T

Total General

2 $13.00 T
2 $28.50 T
2 $35.00 T
8 $16.50 T

Total Tennis Court

1 $375.00
6 $240.00
6 $240.00
1 $181.83

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$156.00

$125.00
$0.00
$490.00

$900.00

$570.00

$420.00
$1,008.00

$7,298.50

$26.00
$57.00

$70.00

$132.00

$285.00

$375.00
$1,440.00
$1,440.00

$181.83

$8,348.50
$3,436.83
$793.11
($0.00)
$12,578.44
($0.00)
$12,578.44

20f2



