



Bellisimo Events

PO: Shipping Address: Anaheim Hills Order Date: April 3, 2025 Due Date: Upon Receipt

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
Front of House					
Thursday.	Truss Structure - Goal Post 18' x 10'h Color Cover:	1	\$575.00	Т	\$575.00
	Concrete Base	2	\$95.00	Т	\$190.00
		To	otal Front of Ho	\$765.00	
General					
	Sofa - 8ft	2	\$350.00	T	\$700.00
	Side Chair	4	\$175.00	Т	\$700.00
	Ottoman -	6	\$55.00	Т	\$330.00
	Coffee Table	2	\$150.00	Т	\$300.00
	Low Top Table - 36" Rnd	4	\$13.00	Т	\$52.00
	Linen - 108" Rnd	4	\$28.50	Т	\$114.00
	Banquet Table, 8ft For Airbrush	1	\$15.00	Т	\$15.00
	Linen - 8ft	1	\$28.50	Т	\$28.50
	Lighting Wash Airbrush Station	1	\$175.00	Т	\$175.00
	Los Angeles Dj Booth - 6ft Color:	1	\$250.00	Т	\$250.00
Ī	Carson Cocktail Table, White White	2	\$110.00	Т	\$220.00
	Lacquered Table, White Base - 4' X 8'	1	\$250.00	Т	\$250.00
R	Entangled Chair, White	30	\$16.50	Т	\$495.00

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
A	Entangled Barstool, White	6	\$26.00	Т	\$156.00
	Leko - With Ground Support	1	\$125.00	Т	\$125.00
	Custom Gobo	1	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	String Lights - 280'	1	\$490.00	Т	\$490.00
	Truss Tower - 14' Cover Color:	6	\$150.00	Т	\$900.00
	Concrete Base - Tower Support	6	\$95.00	Т	\$570.00
	Lanterns - White	35	\$12.00	Т	\$420.00
	Dance Floor - 16' x 18'	1	\$1,008.00	Т	\$1,008.00
			Total Gene	ral	\$7,298.50
Tennis Court					
	Low Top Table - 36" rnd	2	\$13.00	Т	\$26.00
	Linen - 120" Rnd	2	\$28.50	Т	\$57.00
	Patio Umbrella - Off White 9ft w. Base	2	\$35.00	Т	\$70.00
R	Entangled Chair, White	8	\$16.50	T	\$132.00
			Total Tennis Court		\$285.00
Services					
	Trucking	1	\$375.00		\$375.00
	Install Crew	6	\$240.00		\$1,440.00
	Strike Crew	6	\$240.00		\$1,440.00
	1.5% W.C Fee	1	\$181.83		\$181.83
lotes		Total La	Total Products: al Labor/Services/Misc: Taxes :		\$8,348.50 \$3,436.83 \$793.11
			Discounts:		(\$0.00)
				tal:	\$12,578.44 (\$0.00)